
Hamburg, 20. May 2024
NVOCC Services worldwide

Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten Erstellt: 20.05.2024

Mitarbeiterliste
SACO Shipping SPA - Santiago
SACO Shipping SPA - Napoleon 3565 Oficina 706, Las Condes  - 7550000 Santiago de Chile
Tel: +56 22 8708500 Fax: +56 22 8708509

Direction
Mitarbeiter Tel E-Mail Sachgebiet
Reinhard Struck -00  reinhard.struck@cl.sacoshipping.com Managing Director
Jacqueline Santelices -00  jacqueline.santelices@cl.sacoshipping.com Administration, Finance and HR Manager. Operations

Manager

Administration
Mitarbeiter Tel E-Mail Sachgebiet
Niza Gallardo -23  niza.gallardo@cl.sacoshipping.com Administration and Finance Manager
Christobal Spencer -34  cristobal.spencer@cl.sacoshipping.com Human Resources and Marketing
Romina Osorio -72  romina.osorio@cl.sacoshipping.com Collections
Fabiola Gonzalez -22  fabiola.gonzalez@cl.sacoshipping.com Accounting Assistant
Catalina Galarce -00  contabilidad@cl.sacoshipping.com Accounting Assistant
Pia Carrasco -71  pia.carrasco@cl.sacoshipping.com Treasurer
Willian Teran -25  willian.teran@cl.sacoshipping.com Suppliers
Roberto Diaz -20  roberto.diaz@cl.sacoshipping.com Administrative Assistant
Christian Orrego -21  cristian.orrego@cl.sacoshipping.com Accounting Assistant

Commercial Department
Mitarbeiter Tel E-Mail Sachgebiet
Luis Echenique -26  luis.echenique@cl.sacoshipping.com Sales Executive Leader Asia
Enson Saez -13  enson.saez@cl.sacoshipping.com Sales Executive Leader Europe
Mabel Espinosa -38  mabel.espinosa@cl.sacoshipping.com Sales Executive Leader USA
Evelyn Peña -40  evelyn.pena@cl.sacoshipping.com Sales Executive Leader Latam

Customer Service & Inside Sales Department
Mitarbeiter Tel E-Mail Sachgebiet
Allison Mena -14  allison.mena@cl.sacoshipping.com Customer and Inside Sales Supervisor
Eder Vargas -15  eder.vargas@cl.sacoshipping.com Inside Sales and Customer Service Import
Rebeca Castillo -12  rebeca.castillo@cl.sacoshipping.com Inside Sales and Customer Service Import
Erick Lund -10  erick.lund@cl.sacoshipping.com Inside Sales and Customer Service Import
Patricia Gonzalez -37  patricia.gonzalez@cl.sacoshipping.com Inside Sales and Customer Service Import
Carla Mendez -33  carla.mendez@cl.sacoshipping.com Inside Sales and Customer Service Import
Daniel Arata -27  daniel.arata@cl.sacoshipping.com Inside Sales and Customer Service Import

Sea Freight Import Operations  Department
Mitarbeiter Tel E-Mail Sachgebiet
Marco Leiva -08  marco.leiva@cl.sacoshipping.com Import Operations Supervisor
Karen Lorca -07  karen.lorca@cl.sacoshipping.com Import Operation Executive Asia
Javiera Ulloa -04  javiera.ulloa@cl.sacoshipping.com Import Operation Executive Europe
Isabel Diaz -03  isabel.diaz@cl.sacoshipping.com Import Operation Executive Latam
Betzabeth Blanco -05  betzabeth.blanco@cl.sacoshipping.com Import Operation Executive USA
Paula Veragua -06  paula.veragua@cl.sacoshipping.com Import Operation
Veronica Lopez -02  veronica.lopez@cl.sacoshipping.com FCL Import Operation
Adriana Rojas -02  adriana.rojas@cl.sacoshipping.com Import Operation
Valentina Iturriaga -00  valentina.iturriaga@cl.sacoshipping.com Import Operation
Constanza Lopez -01  constanza.lopez@cl.sacoshipping.com Import Operation

Sea Freight Export Operations Department
Mitarbeiter Tel E-Mail Sachgebiet
Carlos Cueto -16  carlos.cueto@cl.sacoshipping.com Product Manager Export
David Padilla -17  david.padilla@cl.sacoshipping.com Operation export Supervisor
Gonzalo Reyes -11  gonzalo.reyes@cl.sacoshipping.com Export Operation and Customer
Jesica Venegas -18  jesica.venegas@cl.sacoshipping.com Export Operation and Customer
Rebeca Castillo -12  rebeca.castillo@cl.sacoshipping.com Inside Sales Export
Camila Ruiz -35  camila.ruiz@cl.sacoshipping.com Export Operation and Customer
Francisco Fuenzalida -81  francisco.fuenzalida@cl.sacoshipping.com Export Operation

WWA + IT Department
Mitarbeiter Tel E-Mail Sachgebiet
Carolina Galvez -32  carolina.galvez@cl.sacoshipping.com WWA and IT
Rodrigo Marchant -20  rodrigo.marchant@cl.sacoshipping.com IT Assistant
Alvaro Mendez -39  alvaro.mendez@cl.sacoshipping.com WWA Assistant
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